Rachunek dla

"Sunflower" Ltd.

1600 Amphitheatre Parkway
Mountain View, 94043

CA

United States

Dane firmy

RedmineUP

Company representative name

Your company address
Tax ID

phone:

fax:

Nr

Data wystawienia

Termin ptatnosci

Faktura VAT

Lp Opis

1 [PRO] Issues time entries integration
2 Language support

3 [PRO] Company logo support

5 [PRO] Duplicating invoices

5 Invoice number format template

6 Default tax value for new lines

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)

INV/20111216-27

INV/20111216-27

February 28, 2026

March 9, 2026

llos¢ Cena netto
x5.0 $35.00
x8.0 $35.00
x4.0 $35.00
x3.0 $35.00
x1.0 $35.00
x2.0 $35.00

Wartos¢ netto

Podatek 18.0%

Due

Cena brutto
$175.00
$280.00
$140.00
$105.00

$35.00

$70.00

$805.00
$144.90
$949.90

11



