

Dane firmy

RedmineUP
Company representative name
Your company address
Tax ID
phone:
fax:

Rachunek dla

"Sunflower" Ltd.
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway
Mountain View, 94043
CA
United States

Nr

INV/20111216-27

Data wystawienia

February 28, 2026

Termin płatności

March 9, 2026

Faktura VAT

Lp	Opis	Ilość	Cena netto	Cena brutto
1	[PRO] Issues time entries integration	x5.0	\$35.00	\$175.00
2	Language support	x8.0	\$35.00	\$280.00
3	[PRO] Company logo support	x4.0	\$35.00	\$140.00
5	[PRO] Duplicating invoices	x3.0	\$35.00	\$105.00
5	Invoice number format template	x1.0	\$35.00	\$35.00
6	Default tax value for new lines	x2.0	\$35.00	\$70.00

Wartość netto	\$805.00
Podatek 18.0%	\$144.90
Due	\$949.90

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)